Bundled Characterization Solutions from Keithley
An exceptional balance of performance and price for today’s
measurement and budget challenges!
Make the biggest impact to capital expenditure – combine the impeccable performance
you need with the savings of a bundled solution
For more information on the Model 4200-SCS and Model 2636A packages, please visit: www.keithley.com/bundle/semi
Technical data subject to change without notice.
a  g r e a t e r  m e a s u r e  o f  c o n f i d e n c e
KEITHLEY INSTRUMENTS, INC. ■ 28775 aurora rd .  ■ cLeVeLand, oH 44139-1891 ■ 440-248-0400 ■ fax :  440-248-6168 ■ 1-888-KeitHLeY ■ www.kei th ley .com
■ Model 2636A 2-channel SMU
■ ACS Basic Edition characterization
software
■ Test fixture with sample devices
■ USB-to-GPIB adapter
■ Cables
2600-ACS-PK1
Standard Resolution IV
200V/1.5A, 1fA resolution
...for two and three terminal
MOSFET & bi-polar devices
and components
High Resolution IV
210V/100mA, 0.1 fA resolution
...for two and three terminal
devices, MOSFET, CMOS
characterization
■ Model 4200-SCS parameter analyzer
■ KTEI test software
■ (2) Model 4200-SMU module
■ (1) Model 4200-PA preamp
■ Test fixture with sample devices
■ Cables
4200-SCS-PK1
4200-SCS-PK2
High Resolution IV & CV
210V/100mA, 0.1 fA resolution
1kHz – 10MHz
...for high κ dielectric,
deep submicron CMOS
characterization
■ Model 4200-SCS parameter analyzer
■ KTEI test software
■ (2) Model 4200-SMU module
■ (1) Model 4200-PA preamp
■ (1) Model 4210-CVU module
■ Test fixture with sample devices
■ Cables
■ Model 4200-SCS parameter analyzer
■ KTEI test software
■ (2) Model 4200-SMU
■ (2) Model 4210-SMU
■ (2) Model 4200-PA preamps
■ (1) Model 4210-CVU module
■ Test fixture with sample devices
■ Cables
4200-SCS-PK3
High Resolution and
Power IV & CV
210V/1A, 0.1 fA resolution
1kHz – 10MHz
...for power devices, high κ
dielectric, deep submicron
CMOS device characterization